May 15, 2006

Statements of Opinion

ASD 06-93
TOTAL VOTED = 678| Full-Time: 515 (51%); Part-Time: 163 (15%)

Full-Time Electorate Results — Statements of Opinion

1.

The University General Education requirements should apply to all students, regardless of the number of

units required by their specific majors.

Strongly disagree 79 16%
Disagree 57 12%
No opinion 38 8%

Agree

154

32%

Strongly agree

153

32%

The University’s international agreements with colleges and universities in other countries should be
reviewed and those that have not resulted in exchanges of students and/or faculty should be rescinded.

Agree

136

28%

Strongly agree

69

14%

Strongly disagree 55 12%
Disagree 103 22%
No opinion 117 24%

Additional funds should be allocated to both deferred maintenance projects and the physical appearance of

the campus.
Strongly disagree 39 8%
Disagree 40 8%
No opinion 75 16%

All student evaluations (Student Ratings of Inst

Agree 205 42%

Strongly agree 124 26%
ruction) should be done online.

Agree 109 22%

Strongly agree 105 21%

Strongly disagree 130 26%
Disagree 85 17%
No opinion 63 13%

Part-Time Electorate Results — Statements of Opinion

STATEMENTS OF OPINION

1. The University General Education requirements should apply to all students, regardless of the number of
units required by their specific majors.

Strongly disagree 12 8% Agree 54 35%
Disagree 15 10% Strongly agree 57 36%
No opinion 18 11%

The University’s international agreements with colleges and universities in other countries should be
reviewed and those that have not resulted in exchanges of students and/or faculty should be rescinded.

Agree

39

25%

Strongly agree

21

14%

Strongly disagree 5 3%
Disagree 16 10%
No opinion 73 47%

Additional funds should be allocated to both deferred maintenance projects and the physical appearance of

the campus.
Strongly disagree 10 7% Agree 58 38%
Disagree 21 14% Strongly agree 20 13%
No opinion 43 28%

All student evaluations (Student Ratings of Instruction) should be done online.
Strongly disagree 52 34% Agree 20 13%
Disagree 41 27% Strongly agree 14 9%
No opinion 25 16%
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